Short Datasheet
SC14446A, SC14447A
1.8 V Single Chip for ZBS DECT with RFPA, QSPI, EBI, GPU
R32DO0001EE0100   Rev. 01.00
June 26, 2024
CFR0011-120-00
Page 1
© 2024 Renesas Electronics

CFR0011-120-00
Page 8
3. Ordering Information
The ordering number consists of the part number followed by a suffix indicating the packing method. For details
and availability, please consult your Renesas local sales representative.
Table 2. Ordering information
Part number Package Size (mm) Shipment form Pack quantity
SC14446A76R101LVPT LGA206 package 15 x 15  Tray MOQ 1260
SC14446A76R101USCT VFBGA113 package 9 x 9 Tray MOQ 2600
SC14447A76R101LVPT LGA206 package 15 x 15  Tray MOQ 1260
SC14446A, SC14447A Short Datasheet
R32DO0001EE0100   Rev. 01.00
June 26, 2024
CFR0011-120-00
Page 9